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Dekoart s.r.o.
Sladkovského 1872
530 02 Pardubice

Tel: 466 260 407
email: info@dekoart.cz
web: www.dekoart.cz

Cenik kusovych kobrcti INKU — Rugs /platnost od 1.4.2017/

MONACO

VELVET

CARNIVAL

TOUCH ME

STYLE

SANSIBAR

PARADISE

CURACAO

60*110
80*150
120*170
140*200
160*230
200%290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200%290

60*110
80*150
120170
160*230
200290

80*150

120170
160*230
200290

60*110
80*150
120170
160*230
200290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200290

60*110
80*150

1390 K¢
2 690 K¢
4 690 K¢
6 390 K¢
8 390 K¢
13 290 K&

2 690 K&
4 490 K¢
7 990 K¢
12 990 K&

2 090 K¢
3 490 K¢
6 290 K&
9 890 K¢

849 K¢
1490 K¢
2590 K¢
4 690 K¢
7 390 K¢

1 690 K&
2790 K¢
4 990 K&
7 990 K&

1 590 K&
2990 K&
5290 K&
9 590 K¢
14 990 K&

2990 K&
4 990 K¢
8990 K¢
13 990 K&

1290 K&
2290 K&
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TANGO

CHILLOUT

BELUGA

120*170
160*230
200%290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200290

80*150

120*170
160*230
200%290

List1

3 890 K¢
7 090 K&
11 190 K&

1690 K¢
2790 K&
4 990 K¢
7 990 K¢

3 090 K¢
5290 K¢
9 490 K¢
14 890 K&

4 590 K¢
7 890 K&
14 190 K&
22 390 K&

Stranka 2



